
2023 SANY/Burris Racing Karting Schedule
Event # Date Description
Kart School Sunday, April 30, 2023 2nd Annual Little R Kart School

1 Thursday, May 4, 2023 Test and Tune
2 Sunday, May 7, 2023 Open Practice
3 Thursday, May 11, 2023 Thursday Throwdown Opening Night
4 Thursday, May 18, 2023 Jr. 1 $125 to win - Thursday 30 - Twin 15 Laps (Sr. Lite)
5 Sunday, May 21, 2023 $500 to Win (Sr. Heavy) - Non-Points
6 Thursday, May 25, 2023 Adult Fun Race - 3rd Point night
7 Thursday, June 1, 2023 Mechanics Race - 4th Point night
8 Thursday, June 8, 2023 Sr. Lite $125 to Win - Sponsord by Finish Line Auto Detail
9 Thursday, June 15, 2023 Father's Day Race - 6th Point night

10 Thursday, June 22, 2023 Adult Fun Race - 7th Point night
11 Thursday, June 29, 2023 Jr. 2 $125 to Win - Thursday 30 - Twin 15 Laps (Sr. Heavy)
12 Sunday, July 2, 2023 Paul Moden Memorial and Tribute Race
13 Thusday July 6, 2023 Doug Etue Memorial
14 Thursday, July 13th, 2023 Junior $$ - Purse to be updated - Novice Candy Bar Race
15 Thursday, July 20, 2023 Sr. Heavy $200/$100/$50 - Non-Point Race
16 Thursday, July 27, 2023 Powder Puff Race - 9th Point race
17 Thursday, August 3, 2023 Adult Fun Race - 10th Point race
18 Thursday, August 10, 2023 Sr. Heavy $125 to win - 11th Point race
19 Thursday, August 17, 2023 20 Lap Features (Sr. Lite and Heavy) - 12th Point race

Thursday, August 24, 2023 OFF/No Racing
20 Thursday, August 31, 2023 Jr. 3 $125 to Win - 13th Point race
21 Thursday, September 7, 2023 Back to the Books Bash - Jr. Trophy Race - 14th Point race
 Banquet TBD

**No Drops
Green = "Mid-Season Money" No Points These Nights


